
21 T 
21 S 

22 T 
22 S 

8 T 
8 S 

Noon Dismissal Students & Staff 

181 Days Student 

186 Days Teacher 

3 T 

 19 T 
   19 S 

   21 T 
   21 S 

   19 T 
   18 S 

   16 T 
   16 S 

   21 T 
   20 S 

 20 T 
 20 S 

 16 T 
 16 S 

School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 Teacher in Service - All Day –No School 

First Day of School 

    All Schools & Offices Closed 

    Noon Dismissal Students & Staff 
    All Schools & Offices Closed 
  Teacher In-Service-No School Students 

   All Schools & Offices Closed 

    All Schools & Offices Closed   

   All Schools & Offices Closed 

 All Schools & Offices Closed   
 Spring Break 

Aug 29-31, 2023 

Sept 6, 2023 

Oct 6, 2023 
Oct 9, 2023 

Nov 22, 2023  
Nov. 7, 24-25,  2023
Nov 27, 2023 

Dec 22, 2023

Dec 25-29, 2023 

Jan  2, 2024 

Jan 1, 15, 2024 

Feb 16, 2024 

    5 T 

  All Schools & Offices Closed 
   Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)    

Feb 19, 2024 

Mar 22, 2024 Mar 
25-29, 2024

April 1, 2024

May 10, 2024
May 27, 2024

 June 13, 2024

   All Schools & Offices Closed 
 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL-NOON DISMISSAL  

for STUDENTS -FULL DAY for TEACHERS  

Month Sun Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat 

Aug  
2023 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

Sep  
2023 

3 4 5 6  7 8 9 
 10 11 12  13  14 15 16 

 17 18 19  20 21 22 23 

 24 25 26  27 28 30 

Oct 
2023 

1 2 3  4 5 

29 

 7 
 8 9 10  11 12 13  14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 29  30 31 1 2  3 4 

Nov  
2023 

5 6  7 8 9  10 11 

12 13  14  15 16  17 18 

19 20  21  22 23 24 25 

26 27 28  29 30 1 2 

Dec  
2023 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 31 

Jan 
2024 

30 1 3  4 5 6 
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16  17 18 19 20 

21 22 23  24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 2 3 

Feb 
 2024 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 

1 

2 

Mar  
2024 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 30 

 
Apr 
2024 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

May 
2024 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

Jun 
2024 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Teacher In Service – No School Students 

First Day of School - Students 
All Schools & Offices Closed
Noon Dismissal Students (in Service) 
Noon Dismissal Students & Staff 
Last Day of School Noon Dismissal-Students
Full day for Staff 

ESY June 24 – July 26, 2024 - July 4th off 

220 

20

 Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)  Sept 22, 2023

 Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service) 
6

16 

16

2 

29 

Teacher In-Service-No School Students

 Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service) 

 Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service) 1 




