School Calendar 2023 - 2024



	Month	Sun	Mon	Tue	We	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
3 T	Aug 2023	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Teacher in Service - All Day –No School	Aug 29-31, 2023
		27	28	29	30	31	1	2	First Day of School	Sept 6, 2023
		3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
19 T 19 S	Sep 2023	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)	Sept 22, 2023
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Noon Distriissur Students (III-Service)	3eμι 22, 2023
		24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Name Disprised Students (In Comiss)	
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)	Oct 6, 2023
21 T 21 S	Oct 2023	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	All Schools & Offices Closed	Oct 9, 2023
		15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
		22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
				24						
		29 5	30	31	1	9	3	11	Noon Dismissal Students & Staff	Nov 22, 2023
19 T 18 S	Nov 2023			1 1 1		-			All Schools & Offices Closed	Nov. 7, 24-25, 2023
		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Teacher In-Service-No School Students	Nov 27, 2023
		19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
		26	27	28	29	30	1	2		
16 T 16 S	Dec 2023	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Noon Dismissal Students & Staff	Dec 22, 2023
		10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	All Schools & Offices Closed	Dec 25-29, 2023
		24	25	26	27	28	29	31		
		30	1	2	3	4	5	6	Teacher In-Service-No School Students	Jan 2, 2024
21 T 20 S	Jan 2024	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	All Schools & Offices Closed	
		14	15	16	17	18	19	20	All schools & offices closed	Jan 1, 15, 2024
		21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
		28	29	30	31	1	2	3	Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)	Feb 16, 2024
		4	5	6	7	8	9	10		· ·
20 T 20 S	Feb 2024	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	All Schools & Offices Closed	Feb 19, 2024
		18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
									Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)	Mar 22, 2024 Mar
		25	26	27	28	29	1	2	All Schools & Offices Closed	25-29, 2024
16 T 16 S	Mar 2024	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		,
		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Spring Break	
		17	18	19	20	21	22	23 30	All Schools & Offices Closed	April 1, 2024
		24	25	26	27	28	29		Noon Dismissal Students (In-Service)	May 10, 2024
		31 7	1	9	10	11	5 12	13	All Schools & Offices Closed	· ·
21 T 21 S	Apr 2024	_	8 15	16	17	18	19		LAST DAY OF SCHOOL-NOON DISMISSAL	May 27, 2024
		14	22	23	24	25	26	20 27	for STUDENTS -FULL DAY for TEACHERS	June 13, 2024
		21 28	29	_		25	3	4		
22 S	May 2024			30 7	1				Teacher In Service – No Scho	olStudents
		5	6	-	8 1E	9	10	11	First Day of School - Students	S
		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	All Schools & Offices Closed	
		19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Noon Dismissal Students (in	•
		26	27	28	29	30	31	1	Noon Dismissal Students & S  Last Day of School Noon Dism	
8 T 8 S	Jun 2024	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Full day for Staff	mssar-stuuciits
		9	10	11	12	13	14	15	<del></del>	